
DAY     DATE                          OPPONENT
Tues     Feb 8 vs Mid. Christian (S)        
Sat     Feb 12       vs Alumni (S)                  
Tues     Feb 15     vs Presidio (S)                   
Fri     Feb 18      OPEN                    
Mon     Feb 21      vs Alpine                           
Th-Sat   Feb 24-26 Comanche Classic
Th-Sat   Mar 3-5 Levelland Linedrive 
Th-Sat   Mar 10-12 West TX March Classic                 
Tues    Mar 15           vs Presidio     
Fri    Mar 18 vs DaVinci                
Tues    Mar 22         vs Monahans*
Fri    Mar 25         vs Greenwood*
Tues    Mar 29 vs Ft. Stockton**
Fri    Apr 1 vs Seminole
Tues    Apr 5          vs Andrews*                   
Fri    Apr 8              vs Monahans*                 
Tues    Apr 12              vs Greenwood*                    
Tues    Apr 19            vs Ft. Stockton*  
Fri    Apr 22            vs Seminole*                    
Tues    Apr 26            vs Andrews*                              
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Superintendent: Brent Jaco
Ath. Director: Jeffery “Scott” Williams
Principal: La Tanya Sadler         Assist. Principals: Reymundo Gomez & David Burton
Assistants: Shane Keeton, Michael Whitehead, Aldon Pell
Head Coach: Oscar Luna

PLAYOFFS
May 3           District Certification May 28         Regional Semifinals
May 7         Bi-District June 4          Regional Finals
May 14         Area    June 8          State Semifinals
May 21         Regional Quarterfinals June 9          State Championship

(S) Scrimmage     *District     **Senior Night
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